
  Hawks Towing and Recovery 
  1895 Swamp Pike, Gilbertsville, PA 19525 
  401 W High St, Pottstown, PA 19464 
  Phone: 610-823-4295 
 

Office hours are Monday through Friday, 8 am to 4 pm, excluding holidays.                         
Storage facility hours are Monday through Friday, 8 am to 4:00 pm, excluding holidays.                                              

**$175 after hour release charge will be applied after 4:00 pm weekdays, on weekends or 
holidays.*** 

Traffic Stops - Impounds/police tows 

These rates are for ordinary circumstance. Any extraordinary circumstances (ie location of vehicle, weather,etc) may incur 
additional charges which are at the discretion of Hawks Towing. 

Light Duty (up to 7,500 pounds GVWR or actual weight of vehicle *whichever is higher*) 

 Tow truck or rollback                    $ 250.00 /hour 
 Extra Person              $   125.00/hour/person            
 Show up charge            $   125.00/unit 

Medium Duty (7,501 to 19,500 pounds GVWR or actual weight of vehicle*whichever is higher*) 

 Tow truck or rollback            $   550.00/hour 
 Extra Person             $   125.00/hour/person 
 Show up charge               $   350.00/unit 

Heavy Duty (19,501 to 80,000 Pounds GVWR or actually weight of vehicle *whichever is higher*)     
ALL HEAVY DUTY TRAFFIC STOPS. 

 Tow Truck               $   650.00/hour 
 Landoll Trailer with tractor            $   525.00/hour 
 Tractor to repower trailer            $   450.00/hour 
 Extra person              $   125.00/hour/person 
 Show up charge              $   450.00/unit 

 

 

 



  Hawks Towing and Recovery 
  1895 Swamp Pike, Gilbertsville, PA 19525 
  401 W High St, Pottstown, PA 19464 
  Phone: 610-823-4295 
 

RECOVERY AND ACCIDENT RATES 

These rates are ordinary circumstance. Any extraordinary circumstances (ie location of vehicle, weather, 
etc) may incur additional charges which are at the discretion of Hawks Towing. 

LIGHT DUTY (up to 7,500 pound GVWR) 

 On scene supervisor       $    225.00/hour 
 Light Duty Tow truck or rollback      $    235.00/HOUR 
 Heavy Duty Wrecker       $    1000.00/hour 
 Rotator recovery unit       $    2650/hour/hour 
 Extra person        $    125.00/hour 
 Winching        $    175.00/minimum 
 Up righting vehicle       $    250.00/minimum 
 Show up charge        $    150.00/unit 
 Clean-up (vehicle parts, no fluids)     $    75.00/ minimum 
 Administrative fee       $    125.00 
 Gate fee        $    65.00 
 Fuel surcharge        $    65.00 
 Dumpster truck        $    250.00/Hour plus Disposal 

 

MEDIUM DUTY (7,501 to 19,500 pounds GVWR) 

 On scene supervisor       $    225.00/hour 
 Tow truck or rollback, includes operator     $    550.00/hour 
 Rotator recovery unit       $    2,650/hour 
 Extra person        $    150.00/hour 
 Show up charge        $    300.00/unit 
 Clean-up (vehicle parts, no fluids)     $    225.00 minimum  
 Administrative fee       $    10% of Recovery 
 Dumpster truck        $    250.00/Hour plus Disposal 

 
HEAVY DUTY (19,501 to 80,000 pound GVWR) 
 

 On scene supervisor       $    300.00/hour 
 Tow truck- 25 Ton       $    1000.00/hour 
 Tow truck- 50 ton       $    1500.00/hour 
 Rotator recovery unit       $    2,650/hour 
 Landoll trailer with tractor      $    525.00/hour 



  Hawks Towing and Recovery 
  1895 Swamp Pike, Gilbertsville, PA 19525 
  401 W High St, Pottstown, PA 19464 
  Phone: 610-823-4295 
 

 Tractor to repower trailer      $    450.00/hour 
 Dumpster truck        $    250.00/Hour plus Disposal 
 Box Trailer        $    400.00/hour plus tractor @rate 
 Extra person        $    150.00/hour 
 Fuel Tank Pumping       $    1,500.00 
 Air cushion recovery unit      $    Per Sub Rates 
 Operator (additional)       $    250.00/hour 
 Clean-up (vehicle parts, no fluids)     $    225.00/ minimum 
 Administrative fee    10%  of the recovery portion of the invoice 

(Administrative fees include preparing detailed narrative of the recovery performed, preparing information gathered for proper preparation of 
an invoice, interact with operator of the vehicle or owner at impound yard, escort person or persons to view vehicle and retrieve belongings, 
interact with insurance appraiser and escort same into storage yard, interact via telephone with insurance company, representatives, faxing/ 
emailing recovery invoices and pictures to adjusters and customers, assist in removing vehicle on pick up date.)  
 

SPECIALITY SERVICES 
 Photographic Documentation      $    200.00/hour 
 **(For scene documentation, called in at on scene supervisor’s discretion. Photos will be 

available to insurance company and vehicle owner if written request is received by Hawk’s 
Towing.)** 

 Mat Jack high pressure air bag      $    850.00/bag 
 Skid loader        $    350.00/hour(plus transport) 
 Road Sweeper        $    500.00/hour(plus transport) 
 Off-road Winchbox       $    500.00/hour(plus transport) 
 Forklift         $    200.00/hour 
 Scene Lighting/ Light tower      $    750.00(covers four hours) 

(Any additional lighting will be charged at $250.00/hour/tower) 
 Tarping/crash wrap       $    85.00/window (approx 24”x24”) 
 Discount battery       $    50.00/battery 
 Accident Response Trailer with equipment     $    450.00/hour 
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STORAGE (Day one starts at time call is received) 
 

 Inside 
o Light Duty       $    175.00/day 
o Truck or tractor      $    250.00/day 
o Trailer        $    350.00/day 
o Cargo        $   450 min $1000 max/day 

 Outside 
o Light Duty       $    75.00/day 
o Medium/Heavy Duty      $    150.00/day 
o Trailer        $    175.00/day 
o Cargo        $    200.00 min- $750.00 max 

 
 After hours release Fee       $    175.00 

 
 
 
 
 
ELECTRIC CAR STORAGE 
 

o Open lot storage      $    250.00/day 
o Container storage      $    395.00/day 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 


